Bezrobotni wg gmin stan na 28.02.2015 r.

Liczba bezrobotnych

W tym z prawem do zasilku

Z.amieszkali na wsi

ogotem

kobiety

% W
strukturze

ogdlem

% W
strukturze

kobiety

ogdlem

% W
strukturze

kobiety

362 206

56,9

56

15,5

32

221

61,0

123

357 222

62,2

58

16,2

36

310

86,8

186

285 159

55,8

55

19,3

38

203

71,2

118

alcz gmina 876 545

62,2

12,1

62

876

100,0

545

alcz miasto 1275 706

55,4

101

X

X

X

3155 1838

Sporzadzit: Robert Juszkiewicz
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